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2020 RFP Timeline – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Last Revised 04/07/2020 

 

 Draft RFP, forms and attachments for approval – Week of March 2 

 Circulate draft RFP, forms and attachments for approval – Week of March 9 

 Final RFP, attachments and forms including written procedures for reviewing, scoring and 

ranking projects; and ranking tool – Week of March 23 

 YHDP Steering Committee – Monday, March 16 

 OYAB Meeting to discuss involvement in RFP Process – Wednesday, March 18 

 RFP Released - Notification of RFP on PIC website and disseminated via PIC listserv – 

Monday, March 30  

 Mandatory RFP Information Session – Monday, March 30 

 RFP Questions Answered on Rolling Basis/Posted to PIC Website – No additional 

questions after Wednesday, May 13 

 YHDP Project Proposals due – no later than Thursday, May 14 

- Need to email cmcladdie@auw.org  and sbaillie@auw.org to inform them when they 

will be dropping off application.  

 YHDP Project Proposals sent to Review Panel – May 18 

 Orientation for Review Panel – May 20 

 Review and Ranking – Wednesday, May 27 

 Project Ranking Notification – Thursday, May 28 

 Appeals Deadline – Tuesday, June 2 

 Appeals Review and Notification – Wednesday, June 3 

 Projects begin entering into e-snaps – Thursday, June 4 

 E-Snaps Application Deadline – Tuesday, June 30 

 Contract signed with HUD – Wednesday, September 30 

 Projects begin operations – October – November 2020 
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